Last Name
Lemon
Robertson
Dickens
Sullivan-Viniard
Cook
Saunders
Runge
Kendrick
Cooper
Glaub
Dooley
Niederhauser
Edgar
Schuckman
Schrand
Barnes
Bunch
Dorethy
Reed
Cashman
Steinke
Sanders
Stratman
Owsley
Crow
Cramer
Wells
Obert

Reis

First Name
Lonny
Diane
Christine
Patricia
Martin
David
Matthew
Kristen
Joann
Diane
Kathleen
Deborah
Danielle
Julie
Melanie
Brian
Kelle
William
William
Anne
Jody
William
Julie
Richard
Cynthia
Sara
Marcey
Jody

Jill

Hildebrand-Veile Donna

Mosley
Beswick
Finklea
Hannel
Carper
Long
Stotts
Zanger
Ellerman
Sohn
Fessler
Griswold
Scheiter
Flesner
Smith

Kirk

Eryn
Krista
Rodger
Karen
Matthew
Eric
leffrey
Jerry
James
Theresa
Shannon
Raymond
Wilfred
Marilyn

Adams County Government School Administrators

Top Salaries

District

Quincy SD 172
CUSD 4

Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Central CUSD 3
Quincy SD 172
Liberty CUSD 2
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172

Adams/Pike ROE

Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
CUSD 4

Central CUSD 3
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Liberty CUSD 2
Quincy SD 172
Central CUSD 3
Payson CUSD 1
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Payson CUSD 1
Liberty CUSD 2
Central CUSD 3
Central CUSD 3
Payson CUSD 1
CusD 4

CusD 4

CusD 4

Central CUSD 3

Adams/Pike ROE
Adams/Pike ROE
Adams/Pike ROE

School

Quincy SD 172

CusD 4

Quincy SD 172

Quincy SD 172

Central CUSD 3

Baldwin Intermediate
Liberty CUSD 2

Quincy SD 172

Quincy SD 172

Quincy Jr High School
Quincy Jr High School
Adams/Pike ROE

Quincy Sr High School

Early Childhood

Baldwin Intermediate
Quincy SD 172

Madison School

Unity High School

Central High School
Ellington Elementary School
Quincy Sr High School
Quincy Sr High School
Monroe Elementary School
Quincy Jr High School
Baldwin Intermediate
Washington Elementary School
Adams Elementary School
Liberty Elementary School
Berrian School

Central Junior High School
Seymour High School
Quincy Jr High School
Dewey Elementary School
Payson CUSD 1

Liberty High School

Central High School

Central Elementary Grade School
Seymour Elementary School
Unity Middle School
Mendon Elementary School
Greenfield Elementary School
Central 3-4 Middle School
Adams/Pike ROE
Adams/Pike ROE
Adams/Pike ROE
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Salary
$170,656
$133,274
$121,900
$120,656
$119,205
$116,954
$111,374
$105,530
$102,279
$101,238

$98,176
$96,435
$95,496
$91,195
$83,373
$83,104
$82,212
$81,528
$81,193
$80,027
$79,218
$78,806
$78,537
$78,537
$78,271
$77,601
$77,312
$77,271
$76,436
$73,951
573,947
$72,825
$71,056
$70,364
$70,075
$69,710
$68,985
$67,978
$65,942
$65,942
$65,942
$56,291
$39,779
$29,776
$2,295



