## Adams County Government School Administrators

Top Salaries				
Last Name	First Name	District	School	Salary
Lemon	Lonny	Quincy SD 172	Quincy SD 172	\$170,656
Robertson	Diane	CUSD 4	CUSD 4	\$133,274
Dickens	Christine	Quincy SD 172	Quincy SD 172	\$121,900
Sullivan-Viniard	Patricia	Quincy SD 172	Quincy SD 172	\$120,656
Cook	Martin	Central CUSD 3	Central CUSD 3	\$119,205
Saunders	David	Quincy SD 172	Baldwin Intermediate	\$116,954
Runge	Matthew	Liberty CUSD 2	Liberty CUSD 2	\$111,374
Kendrick	Kristen	Quincy SD 172	Quincy SD 172	\$105,530
Cooper	Joann	Quincy SD 172	Quincy SD 172	\$102,279
Glaub	Diane	Quincy SD 172	Quincy Jr High School	\$101,238
Dooley	Kathleen	Quincy SD 172	Quincy Jr High School	\$98,176
Niederhauser	Deborah	Adams/Pike ROE	Adams/Pike ROE	\$96,435
Edgar	Danielle	Quincy SD 172	Quincy Sr High School	\$95,496
Schuckman	Julie	Quincy SD 172	Early Childhood	\$91,195
Schrand	Melanie	Quincy SD 172	Baldwin Intermediate	\$83,373
Barnes	Brian	Quincy SD 172	Quincy SD 172	\$83,104
Bunch	Kelle	Quincy SD 172	Madison School	\$82,212
Dorethy	William	CUSD 4	Unity High School	\$81,528
Reed	William	Central CUSD 3	Central High School	\$81,193
Cashman	Anne	Quincy SD 172	Ellington Elementary School	\$80,027
Steinke	Jody	Quincy SD 172	Quincy Sr High School	\$79,218
Sanders	William	Quincy SD 172	Quincy Sr High School	\$78,806
Stratman	Julie	Quincy SD 172	Monroe Elementary School	\$78,537
Owsley	Richard	Quincy SD 172	Quincy Jr High School	\$78,537
Crow	Cynthia	Quincy SD 172	Baldwin Intermediate	\$78,271
Cramer	Sara	Quincy SD 172	Washington Elementary School	\$77,601
Wells	Marcey	Quincy SD 172	Adams Elementary School	\$77,312
Obert	Jody	Liberty CUSD 2	Liberty Elementary School	\$77,271
Reis	Jill	Quincy SD 172	Berrian School	\$76,436
Hildebrand-Veile		Central CUSD 3	Central Junior High School	\$73,951
Mosley	Kirk	Payson CUSD 1	Seymour High School	\$73,947
Beswick	Eryn	Quincy SD 172	Quincy Jr High School	\$72,825
Finklea	Krista	Quincy SD 172	Dewey Elementary School	\$71,056
Hannel	Rodger	Payson CUSD 1	Payson CUSD 1	\$70,364
Carper	Karen	Liberty CUSD 2	Liberty High School	\$70,075
Long	Matthew	Central CUSD 3	Central High School	\$69,710
Stotts	Eric	Central CUSD 3	Central Elementary Grade School	\$68,985
Zanger	Jeffrey	Payson CUSD 1	Seymour Elementary School	\$67,978
Ellerman	Jerry	CUSD 4	Unity Middle School	\$65,942
Sohn	James	CUSD 4	Mendon Elementary School	\$65,942
Fessler	Theresa	CUSD 4	Greenfield Elementary School	\$65,942
Griswold	Shannon	Central CUSD 3	Central 3-4 Middle School	\$56,291
Scheiter	Raymond	Adams/Pike ROE	Adams/Pike ROE	\$39,779 \$20,770
Flesner	Wilfred	Adams/Pike ROE	Adams/Pike ROE	\$29,776
Smith	Marilyn	Adams/Pike ROE	Adams/Pike ROE	\$2,295

**Published by Taxpayers United of America** ~ www.taxpayersunited.org Copyright © Taxpayers United of America. All rights reserved.